
Hallikarhu 2025
Porin Jousiampujat ry (PJAKH25)
Karhuhalli, Urheilutie 1, 28500 Pori, 18.04.2025

Vaisto Yleinen
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JÄLKÖ Petri
VILEN Joel

HOOD

WT

6
0

3
2

HAAPALA Teemu
PIHLAJANIEMI Raimo

PJA

TEJA

0
6

Pronssiottelu

Vilen J.
Haapala T.

0
6

Finaali

Jälkö P.
Pihlajaniemi R.

6
0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Pudotus- ja finaalikierrokset: henkilökohtaiset kaaviot -
20250418.123420+02:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

